3.2±0.3
0.95
±0.3
0.5
±0.25
1.6±0.3
1.6
±0.2

1149
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser
stock no.
Syfer
Part No.
Cap
Value
Volt
(DC) Dielectric Termination
Dimensions: mm Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
PieceL W T L1 L2 1 50 100 500
843-0603J0500330MC3 0603J0500330MCTE03 33pF 50 C0G Matte Tin 1.6±0.2 0.8±0.2 0.5±0.15 0.4±0.15 0.25±0.15 1.00 .85 .71 .63 4000 .431
843-0603J0250101MC3 0603J0250101MCTE03 100pF 25 C0G Matte Tin 1.6±0.2 0.8±0.2 0.5±0.15 0.4±0.15 0.25±0.15 1.00 .85 .71 .63 4000 .431
843-0805J1000101MC3 0805J1000101MCTE03 100pF 100 C0G Matte Tin 2.0±0.3 1.25±0.2 1.0±0.15 0.50±0.25 0.3±0.15 1.35 1.14 .96 .82 3000 .59
843-1206J1000103MX3 1206J1000103MXTE03 .01uF 100 X7R Matte Tin 3.2±0.3 1.6±0.2 1.1±0.2 0.95±0.3 0.5±0.25 2.01 1.61 1.33 .98 2500 .667
843-1206Y2000103MX3 1206Y2000103MXTE03 .01uF 200 X7R FlexiCap 3.2±0.3 1.6±0.2 1.1±0.2 0.95±0.3 0.5±0.25 2.01 1.47 1.00 .76 2500 .549
843-1206J1000473MX3 1206J1000473MXTE03 .047uF 100 X7R Matte Tin 3.2±0.3 1.6±0.2 1.1±0.2 0.95±0.3 0.5±0.25 2.01 1.61 1.33 .98 2500 .667
843-1410Y2000473MX3 1410Y2000473MXTE03 .047uF 200 X7R FlexiCap 3.6±0.3 2.5±0.2 2 Max. 1.2±0.3 0.5±0.25 5.05 3.70 2.52 1.92 2000 1.38
843-1410Y0500334MX3 1410Y0500334MXTE03 .33uF 50 X7R FlexiCap 3.6±0.3 2.5±0.2 2 Max. 1.2±0.3 0.5±0.25 3.96 3.53 2.85 1.85 2000 1.01
843-1410Y0500404MX3 1410Y0500404MXTE03 .4uF 50 X7R FlexiCap 3.6±0.3 2.5±0.2 2 Max. 1.2±0.3 0.5±0.25 3.96 3.53 2.85 1.85 2000 1.01
843-1812Y5000272MX3 1812Y5000272MXTE03 .0027uF 500 X7R FlexiCap 4.5±0.35 3.2±0.2 2 Max. 1.4±0.35 0.75±0.25 6.23 4.57 3.11 2.37 1000 1.87
843-1812Y5000393MX3 1812Y5000393MXTE03 .039uF 500 X7R FlexiCap 4.5±0.35 3.2±0.2 2 Max. 1.4±0.35 0.75±0.25 6.53 4.79 3.26 2.48 1000 1.96
843-1812Y5000104MX3 1812Y5000104MXTE03 .1uF 500 X7R FlexiCap 4.5±0.35 3.2±0.2 2 Max. 1.4±0.35 0.75±0.25 7.93 5.82 3.97 3.01 1000 2.38
843-1812Y1000334MX3 1812Y1000334MXTE03 .33uF 100 X7R FlexiCap 4.5±0.35 3.2±0.2 2 Max. 1.4±0.35 0.75±0.25 6.49 5.65 3.82 2.21 1000 1.85
843-1812Y0500444MX3 1812Y0500444MXTE03 .44uF 50 X7R FlexiCap 4.5±0.35 3.2±0.2 2 Max. 1.4±0.35 0.75±0.25 6.49 5.65 3.82 2.21 1000 1.85
843-1812Y0500474MX3 1812Y0500474MXTE03 .47uF 50 X7R FlexiCap 4.5±0.35 3.2±0.2 2 Max. 1.4±0.35 0.75±0.25 6.49 5.65 3.82 2.21 1000 1.85
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser
stock no.
Syfer
Part No. Fig. Cap Value Volt
(DC) Dielectric
Price Each Reel
Quantity
Price
Per
Piece1 50 100 500
843-SBSMP5000102MX SBSMP5000102MXT C 1000pF 500 X7R 18.31 13.73 9.15 6.86 500 6.86
843-SBSMP5000153MX SBSMP5000153MXT C .015uF 500 X7R 18.44 13.83 9.22 6.91 500 6.91
843-SBSMP5000683MX SBSMP5000683MXT C .068uF 500 X7R 18.77 14.08 9.39 7.04 500 7.04
843-SBSMP1000334MX SBSMP1000334MXT C .33uF 100 X7R 20.13 15.10 10.07 7.55 500 7.55
843-SBSMP0500474MX SBSMP0500474MXT C .47uF 50 X7R 20.47 15.35 10.23 7.67 500 7.67
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser
stock no.
Syfer
Part No. Fig. Cap Value Volt
(DC) Dielectric
Price Each Reel
Quantity
Price
Per
Piece1 50 100 500
843-SBSGP5000472MX SBSGP5000472MXT B .0047uF 500 X7R 14.94 11.21 7.47 5.65 500 5.65
843-SBSGP5000103MX SBSGP5000103MXT B .01uF 500 X7R 12.63 9.47 6.32 4.74 500 4.74
843-SBSGP2000683MX SBSGP2000683MXT B .068uF 200 X7R 12.24 10.64 7.45 4.79 500 4.79
843-SBSGP1000154MX SBSGP1000154MXT B .15uF 100 X7R 12.47 10.87 7.61 4.89 500 4.89
843-SBSGP0500224MX SBSGP0500224MXT B .22uF 50 X7R 12.47 10.87 7.61 4.89 500 4.89
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser
stock no.
Syfer
Part No. Fig. Cap Value Volt
(DC) Dielectric
Price Each Reel
Quantity
Price
Per
Piece1 50 100 500
843-SBSPP1000101MC SBSPP1000101MCT A 100pF 100 C0G 2.03 1.52 1.02 .76 1500 .63
843-SBSPP1000221MC SBSPP1000221MCT A 220pF 100 C0G 2.03 1.52 1.02 .76 1500 .63
843-SBSPP1000471MC SBSPP1000471MCT A 470pF 100 C0G 2.03 1.52 1.02 .76 1500 .63
843-SBSPP1000102MX SBSPP1000102MXT A 1000pF 100 X7R 2.03 1.52 1.02 .76 1500 .63
843-SBSPP1000472MX SBSPP1000472MXT A .0047uF 100 X7R 2.03 1.52 1.02 .74 1500 .61
843-SBSPP1000103MX SBSPP1000103MXT A .01uF 100 X7R 2.03 1.52 1.02 .74 1500 .61
843-SBSPP0500473MX SBSPP0500473MXT A .047uF 50 X7R 2.03 1.52 1.02 .76 1500 .63
843-SBSPP0500683MX SBSPP0500683MXT A .068uF 50 X7R 2.03 1.52 1.02 .76 1500 .63
843-SBSPP0250104MX SBSPP0250104MXT A .1uF 25 X7R 2.03 1.52 1.02 .76 1500 .63
843-SBSPP0250154MX SBSPP0250154MXT A .15uF 25 X7R 2.03 1.52 1.02 .76 1500 .63
SYFER SMD EMI and X2Y Filters
X2Y Filters
mouser.com/syfer (800) 346-6873
Specifications: